
2017041 Gauteng Central Mini 1
GD 18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA021191
TSA021191

GC
GC

A1

[1] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

BYE

[1] Anique ENGELBRECHT

3

4

TSA020320

TSA021141

TSA020320

TSA021141

GC
GC Polia GIZDOVA

Tanika PANAINO

Georgia HOSKING

Hayley TSUEN 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA020116

TSA021475

TSA020116

TSA021475

GC

GC

GC

GC

Abner DICKSON

Maruni DU PLESSIS

Amukelani MOKONE

Caitlin KNIPE 6-0, 6-0

7

8
TSA011401
TSA011401

GC
GC

A4

BYE

[2] Mia SKRBINSEK
[2] Neo MAFUYEKA

[1] ENGELBRECHT / VAN DEVENTER

PANAINO / TSUEN

6-0, 6-0

DICKSON / MOKONE

[2] MAFUYEKA / SKRBINSEK

6-4, 6-3

[1] ENGELBRECHT / VAN DEVENTER

[2] MAFUYEKA / SKRBINSEK

7-5, 1-6, 10-5

[2] MAFUYEKA / SKRBINSEK
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